Dolly Parton's Imagination Library Registration Form

Eligibility: Children must be under the age of 5 when signing up, and must live within the Town of Drumheller.

Child Information

1 st Child's First & Last Name
Child's Date of Birth (Y/M/D)//
2 nd Child's First & Last Name
Child's Date of Birth (Y/M/D)//
3 rd Child's First & Last Name
Child's Date of Birth (Y/M/D)//
Child(ren)'s Mailing Address
Caretaker Information
Authorized Adult's First & Last Name
Phone (a valid email address and/or phone number is required)
Email
"I hereby explicitly consent to allow the Dollywood Foundation, Inc. to use the information provided herein for the purposes of participating in Dolly Parton's Imagination Library book gifting program. To measure the benefits of this program we may create datasets with the information provided herein and share them with research and educational advancement partners. You agree to review our full Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy by visiting imaginationlibrary.com. By signing and submitting this form you expressly consent to the terms set forth herein."

Authorized Adult Signature _____

Please return this completed form to:

Drumheller Public Library P.O. Box 1599, 80 Veterans Way Drumheller AB, TOJ 0Y0

Or email to director@drumhellerlibrary.ca



